
SITE KEY PLAN:

BUILDING KEY PLAN:

PDX Activity Center

Portland, OR 97218

Bldg. 6620

6620 NE 79th Ct STE 2
05/01/23

SUITE DATA:
SFOFFICE 532
SFA\C WAREHOUSE 6,149
SFTOTAL 6,681

CLEAR HEIGHT
GRADE LEVEL DOORS
DOCK HIGH DOORS

20'-0" - 22'-8"
1
2

61'-4"

107'-0"

11'-4"

23'-6"

23'-6"

23'-5"

23'-3"

11'-4" 49'-6"

11'-8"

11'-9"

11'-7"

5'-6"

11'-8"

12'-0"

WAREHOUSE

RR
OFFICE

OFFICE

RECEP

6'-0"

NE 79TH CT

NE 78TH CT

NE ALDERW
OOD RD

6600
NE 78th Ct

6756 NE Alderwood Rd

6804-6918
NE 79th Ct

6700-6730
NE 79th Ct 6620 NE 79th Ct

6705
6807 NE 79th Ct NE 79th Ct

6703-6915

NE 79th Ct

7013-7021

NE 79th Ct

7028-7040

NE 79th Ct

7002-7014

NE 79th Ct


	Sheets and Views
	926_6620-2


